
Firmen-Register. 

Bd. Seite 

90 
I 1166 

„„.. 
II 1010, 1778 

Butzbacher Masch.-Fabrik .. 
Butzke & Co., Metall-Ind., Berlin. 
Butzke, Gasglühlicht, Berlin 
Byk- -Guldenwerke, Piesteritz 

C. 
(Siehe auch K.) 

I 2396 

1 1897 
I 1868 

1I 1739 
I 1818 
I 2187 
I 2408 
1 2221 

II 527 

Cacao-Plantagenges. Puga, Hamburg 
Cahen Leudesdorf, 

Cöln-M. 
Calmon, Asbestwerke, Hambu arg 
Capito & Klein, Benrath 
Carbidwerk Lechbr uck, Augsburg 
Carbonit, Sprengstoff-A.- Hamburg 
Caritas, Hildesheim 
Carl Alexander, Gew., Baesweiler. 
633 Z. Eintracht, Mannheim 

arlshütte, Eisengiesserei, Altwasser. 
Hollersche b. Rendsburg 

Carlswerk, Felten & Mül- 
Heim 

Carlton- Hotel, Frankf. a. M. 
Carolabad, Rappoltsweiler. 
Caroline, Braunkohlen- Bergwerk 
Carstens, Lübecker Conserven-Fabrik 
Cartonnagen- Masch.-Industrie, Berlin II 468 
Casa Grande, Zuckerplantage, Bremen II 1739 
Casekow-Pencun-Oder, Stettin 1395 
Casino, Bremen II 1708 

„ Euskirchen 1 2202 
3 Gladbach. 0 

Casino-Gebäude, Köln 1 2205 
Cassel- Naumburg, Kleinbahn, Cassel 1 745 
Casseler Boden-A.-G., Cassel 

3 Dampfziegelei u. Verblendst.- 
Fabrik. .%. 

Strassenbahn. II 196 
Cegielski, H., Posen. 
Celle- Wittinger Kleinbahn. II 
Celler Eederwerke (Wehl), Celle I 1893 
Cellulose-Fabrik Höcklingsen .II 1084 
Cementbau-Act.-Ges., Hannover 1591 
Centrala Rolniköw, Posen. 1691 
Central-Bk. f. Eisenb.-Werthe, Dahlem 3 

„ Heizungswerke, Hannover 1337 
Hotel, Berlin 2085 
-Hotel Mülhausen i. E. 2457 
Krankenversich.-A.-G., Cöln 618 
-Molkerei Hannover 2143 
Verkaufs-Comptoir v. Hinter- 

mauerungssteinen, Berlin. 1641 
Ceres, A.-G. f. „ Produkte, Berlin II 1037 

„ Fabrik landwirt. Masch., Liegnitz 1355 
„ Kornhandlung, Apenrade 1687 

Cession, Rückvers.-A.-G., München 640 
Chamotte- u. Dinaswerke, Erkrath 863 

u. Klinkerfabrik Waldsassen I 1684 
Chamottefabrik Thonberg I 1683 
Champagnerflaschen- Fabrik, Achern . II 881 
Charlottenburger Farbwerke. ... 

Lebensmittel-Halle 1 2172 
Wasserwerke, Berlin II 1547 

Charlottenfelder A.-G., Emden. 1 2394 
Charlottenhütte, Niederschelden AI 367 
Chemikalien A.-G., Berlin .... 
Chemikalin-A.-G., Posen . . . II 998 
Chem. Düngerfabrik, Rendsburg 171856 

I 1508 
1 2099 
1 2457 
I 1061 
1 2139 

— 
―
―
=
 
„
.
 

=
–
=
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      3 Düngerw erke Bahnhof Baalberg, 
schleben „. . 

Bd. 

Chem. Fabrik f. %% 
Frankfurt 

Fabrik, Billwärder 
Breslau, Scharff. 
Buckau, Ammendorf. 
Devrient, Zwickau. 
Dorfstadt 
Düsseldorf. 
Einergraben, Barmen 
Eutritzsch, Leipzig. 
Freiburg.. 
Goldenberg, Winkel 
Griesheim-Elektron 
Grünau Landshoff & M. 
Heinrichshall. 
Helfenberg, Dieterich. 
Heyden, Radebeul. 
f. Hüttenprodukte 
Düsseldorf-Oberkassel 

Lindenhof, Mannheim 
Lugau. 3 
Milch, Posen 
Oldenbrock 
Ortrand, Berlin. 
Rhenania, Aachen. 
Schering, Berlin 
Schöningen 
Wesseling. 

Fabriken Harburg- Stassfurt II 
5 Okeru. Braunschweig II 

Rodenkirchen. 
Thann u. Mülh. II 
Weiler, 
Worms 

Industrie, Bochum. 1 
Productenfabrik Hamburg 1 

Pommerensdorf 1 
Werke (postlerit- -Werke), 

Grosszschachwitz I 
Albert, Amöneburg 1 
Brockhues, Niederwalluf I 
Grenzach. 1 
Henke & Baertling, 
Bremen. 

Lubszynski & Co., Berlin 
Phoniak, Neuss. 
Reisholz. 
Römer, Nienburg.. 

„Schuster & W., Reichenbach 
chemnitzer Actien- Spinnerei 

Bank f. Grundbesitz 
Bank-Verein 
Dünger-Abfuhr- Ges. 
Papierfabrik, Einsiedel 
Str ickmaschinen-Fabrik 
Viehmarktsbank. 

Chillingworth, Rud., Nürnberg. 
China Export- Import u. Bank- 
Hamburg 

Chocola- Plantage, Hamburg 
Chottschow-Garzigar Kleinbahn 1 
Christensen, Fabrik photogr. Papiere I 
Christinenhütte in Christinenhütte . II 
Christoph Maschinenfabrik, Niesky . II 
Christoph & Unmack, Neuhof 
Chromo, Altenburg 
Chromo-Papier u. Cartonfabrik 
Cigarettenfabrik Georgii & Harr, Stutt- 

gart 
Patria, Posen 
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Firmen mät I sind zu finden in Band I 1919/20. 
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1767 
1786 
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1868 
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1767 

752 
1742 
1033 
1856 
1856 
1782 
2279 
444 
68 

1857 
1073 
563 
68 

1226 

112 
1743 
745 

1901 
294 
652 

I 2013 
1054 
1937 

2167 
2166  


